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HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES FINISH OPTIONS

Conference Table Finish Options

Veneer and Finishes Wood owes its inherent beauty to variations in color, grain, and texture; therefore, these variations are not
considered defects. Due to the natural color and grain variances of wood the final finish color, texture and grain
may vary from one furniture piece to another even though they are finished at the same time. Exposure to light
and the aging process will cause changes in surface color of natural wood products. Light finishes on wood
products do not mask the natural characteristics of wood. HBF does not guarantee the exact matching of
grain, pattern and color.

An upcharge of 10% Net per unit for conference tables, with a minimum upcharge of $500 Net per order,
will apply for any custom wood finish.

Refer to the following page for product material options.
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7% commodity and freight surcharge in effect as of November 15, 2021

HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES | MATERIAL OPTIONS

AsSH: (AH) FINISHES

AH402 AH403 AH404 AHA405

Smoke Opaque Black Opaque Grey Opaque Warm White Opaque Mist Opaque

AH407 AH408
Denim Opaque Pewter Opaque Peppercorn Opaque

AH902 AHI11
Designer White Opaque Warm Brick

>
m.
<)
]
=3

AH937 AH984 AH993
Nutmeg Bark Dark Roast Sumatra

Screen images are intended as a guide only and should not be regarded as absolutely correct.
For exact color/texture, please visit www.hbf.com to request an actual sample.
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HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES POWERPLAY UNITS
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LARGE HVA71801-310 3 receptacles, 1 open data port, corded 7 925 0 +70
HVA71802-310 3 receptacles, 1 passive USB, corded 7 980 0 +70
HVA71803-310 3 receptacles, 1 HDMI, corded 7 1015 0 +70
HVA71804-310 3 receptacles, 1 R] 45 Cat 6, corded 7 1030 0 +70
HVA71801-211 2 receptacles, 1 power USB, 1 open data port, corded 7 1005 0 +70
HVA71802-211 2 receptacles, 1 power USB, 1 passive USB, corded 7 1055 0 +70
HVA71803-211 2 receptacles, 1 power USB, 1 HDMI, corded 7 1085 0 +70
HVA71804-211 2 receptacles, 1 power USB, 1 R] 45 Car 6, corded 7 1105 0 +70
HVA71801-121 1 receptacle, 2 power USB, 1 open data port, corded 7 1090 0 +70
HVA71802-121 1 receptacle, 2 power USB, 1 passive USB, corded 7 1145 0 +70
HVA71803-121 1 receptacle, 2 power USB, 1 HDMI, corded 7 1175 0 +70
HVA71804-121 1 receptacle, 2 power USB, 1 R] 45 Cat 6, corded 7 1190 0 +70
SMALL HVA71801-100  pass through, corded 4Ys 295 0 +I5
HVA71802-100  passive USB, corded 4Ys 345 0 +15
HVA71803-100 HDMI, corded 412 380 0 +15
HVA71804-100 1 R] 45 Cat 6, corded 4% 395 0 +15
HVA71805-100  dual USB, corded 4Ya 435 0 +I5
HVA71806-100  single power outlet, corded 4Ya 435 0 +15

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL METAL FINISH: BASE
NUMBER

Options for metal:

BL = Black Powder Coat
WI = White Powder Coat
LG = Grey Powder Coat
PAL = Polished Aluminum

Example Order String: HVA71801-310.BL
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7% commodity and freight surcharge in effect as of November 15, 2021

HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES | LOW CONFERENCE & CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES

OPTION OVERVIEW

HEIGHT Low Conference | Conference
Note: 120” and 144" conference tables have a center base.

TOP SHAPE Oval | Round

WOOD Ash

POWER Available

One Piece Top Two Piece Top

One Piece Top, Round

One Piece Top with Power Capability Two Piece Top with Power Capability

One Piece Top, Round with Power Capability
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HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES LOW CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41701V-2842572 28 425 72 8,550
HTS41701V-2845596 28 451 96 10,535
HTS41701V-2848120 28 48 120 12,525
HTS41701V-2851144 28 51 144 14,505

Note: 120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310 = Smoke Opaque

400 = Clear

402 = Black Opaque

403 = Grey Opaque

404 = Warm White Opaque
405 = Mist Opaque

406 = Denim Opaque

407 = Pewter Opaque

408 = Peppercorn Opaque
902 = Designer White Opaque

901 = Amber

911 = Warm Brick
929 = Nutmeg
937 = Bark

984 = Dark Roast
993 = Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41701V-2842572.AH400
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HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES LOW CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41702V-2842572 28 421, 72 8,720
WITH POWER HTS41702V-2845596 28  45% 96 10,705
CAPABILITY HTS41702V-2848120 28 48 120 12,685
HTS41702V-2851144 28 51 144 14,675
Notes:

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify one large and one small
module (see page 4 for power options.)

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310 = Smoke Opaque

400 = Clear

402 = Black Opaque

403 = Grey Opaque

404 = Warm White Opaque
405 = Mist Opaque

406 = Denim Opaque

407 = Pewter Opaque

408 = Peppercorn Opaque
902 = Designer White Opaque

901 = Amber

911 = Warm Brick
929 = Nutmeg
937 = Bark

984 = Dark Roast
993 = Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41702V-2842572. AH400
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HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES LOW CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41705V-2848120 28 48 120 12,665
WITH POWER HTS41705V-2848144 28 51 144 14,620

CAPABILITY

Notes:
Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify two large and two small
modules (see page 4 for power options.)

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310 = Smoke Opaque

400 = Clear

402 = Black Opaque

403 = Grey Opaque

404 = Warm White Opaque
405 = Mist Opaque

406 = Denim Opaque

407 = Pewter Opaque

408 = Peppercorn Opaque
902 = Designer White Opaque

901 = Amber

911 = Warm Brick
929 = Nutmeg
937 = Bark

984 = Dark Roast
993 = Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41705V-2848120.AH400

8 August 2021



HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES LOW CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41706V-2848120 28 48 120 14,870
WITH POWER HTS41706V-2851144 28 51 144 16,820

CAPABILITY

Notes:
Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify three large and two small
modules (see page 4 for power options.)

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310 = Smoke Opaque

400 = Clear

402 = Black Opaque

403 = Grey Opaque

404 = Warm White Opaque
405 = Mist Opaque

406 = Denim Opaque

407 = Pewter Opaque

408 = Peppercorn Opaque
902 = Designer White Opaque

901 = Amber

911 = Warm Brick
929 = Nutmeg
937 = Bark

984 = Dark Roast
993 = Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41706V-2848120.AH400
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HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES LOW CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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TWO PIECE TOP HTS41703V-2848120 28 48 120 13,080
HTS41703V-2851144 28 51 144 15,060

Note: 120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310 = Smoke Opaque

400 = Clear

402 = Black Opaque

403 = Grey Opaque

404 = Warm White Opaque
405 = Mist Opaque

406 = Denim Opaque

407 = Pewter Opaque

408 = Peppercorn Opaque
902 = Designer White Opaque

901 = Amber

911 = Warm Brick
929 = Nutmeg
937 = Bark

984 = Dark Roast
993 = Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41703V-2848120.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

LOW CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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TWO PIECE TOP HTS41704V-2848120 28 48 120 13,240
WITH POWER HTS41704V-2851144 28 51 144 15,225

CAPABILITY

Notes:

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify one large and one small
module (see page 4 for power options.)

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310
400
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
902
901
911

929
937
984
993

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41704V-2848120.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

LOW CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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TWO PIECE TOP HTS41707V-2848120 28 48 120 13,205
WITH POWER HTS41707V-2851144 28 51 144 15,165

CAPABILITY

Notes:

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify rwo large and rwo small
modules (see page 4 for power options.)

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310
400
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
902
901
911

929
937
984
993

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41707V-2848120.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

LOW CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES

P
2 S
e £
2 Ex o) = 2
= Qo ) o} 3
TWO PIECE TOP HTS41708V-2848120 28 48 120 15,415
WITH POWER HTS41708V-2851144 28 51 144 17,365

CAPABILITY

Notes:

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify three large and two small
modules (see page 4 for power options.)

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310
400
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
902
901
911

929
937
984
993

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41708V-2848120.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41702V-3042572 30 421, 72 8,910
WITH POWER HTS41702V-3045596 30  45% 96 10,900
CAPABILITY HTS41702V-3048120 30 48 120 12,885
HTS41702V-3051144 30 51 144 14,870
Notes:

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify one large and one small
module (see page 4 for power options.)

120 and 144” conference tables have a center base.

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

310

911

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41702V-3042572.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41701V-3042572 30 42, 72 8,745
HTS41701V-3045596 30 45V 96 10,730
HTS41701V-3048120 30 48 120 12,720
HTS41701V-3051144 30 51 144 14,705

Note: 120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

310
400

403
404
405
406
407
408
902
901
911
929
937
984
993

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41701V-3042572.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41705V-3048120 30 48 120 12,850
WITH POWER HTS41705V-3051144 30 51 144 14,810

CAPABILITY

Notes:

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify two large and two small
modules (see page 4 for power options.)

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310
400

403
404
405
406
407
408
902
901
911

929
937
984
993

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41705V-3048120.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41706V-3048120 30 48 120 15,055
WITH POWER HTS41706V-3051144 30 51 144 17,015

CAPABILITY

Notes:

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify three large and two small
modules (see page 4 for power options.)

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310
400

403
404
405
406
407
408
902
901
911

929
937
984
993

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41706V-3048120.AH400
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CONFERENCE TABLES CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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TWO PIECE TOP HTS41703V-3048120 30 48 120 13,270
HTS41703V-3051144 30 51 144 17,240

Note: 120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310 = Smoke Opaque

400 = Clear

402 = Black Opaque

403 = Grey Opaque

404 = Warm White Opaque
405 = Mist Opaque

406 = Denim Opaque

407 = Pewter Opaque

408 = Peppercorn Opaque
902 = Designer White Opaque

901 = Amber

911 = Warm Brick
929 = Nutmeg
937 = Bark

984 = Dark Roast
993 = Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41703V-3048120.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

LOW CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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TWO PIECE TOP HTS41704V-3048120 30 48 120 13,435
WITH POWER HTS41704V-3051144 30 51 144 15,425

CAPABILITY

Notes:

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify one large and one small
module (see page 4 for power options.)

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310
400
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
902
901
911

929
937
984
993

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41704V-3048120.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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TWO PIECE TOP HTS41707V-3048120 30 48 120 13,400
WITH POWER HTS41707V-3051144 30 51 144 15,350

CAPABILITY

Notes:

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify two large and two small
modules (see page 4 for power options.)

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310
400
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
902
901
911

929
937
984
993

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41707V-3048120.AH400
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HARMONI

CONFERENCE TABLES

CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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TWO PIECE TOP HTS41708V-3048120 30 48 120 15,600
WITH POWER HTS41708V-3051144 30 51 144 17,555

CAPABILITY

Notes:

120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify three large and two small
modules (see page 4 for power options.)

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310
400
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
902
901
911

929
937
984
993

Smoke Opaque

Clear

Black Opaque

Grey Opaque

Warm White Opaque
Mist Opaque

Denim Opaque
Pewter Opaque
Peppercorn Opaque
Designer White Opaque
Amber

Warm Brick

Nutmeg

Bark

Dark Roast

Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41708V-3048120.AH400
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HARMONI CONFERENCE TABLES CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41901R-3048 30 48 8,045

HTS41901R-3054 30 54 8,525

HTS41901R-3060 30 60 10,500

HTS41901R-3072 30 72 11,450

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310 = Smoke Opaque

400 = Clear

402 = Black Opaque

403 = Grey Opaque

404 = Warm White Opaque
405 = Mist Opaque

406 = Denim Opaque

407 = Pewter Opaque

408 = Peppercorn Opaque
902 = Designer White Opaque

901 = Amber

911 = Warm Brick
929 = Nutmeg
937 = Bark

984 = Dark Roast
993 = Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41901R-3048 . AH400
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CONFERENCE TABLES

CONFERENCE HEIGHT TABLES
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ONE PIECE TOP HTS41902R-3048 30 48 8,395
HTS41902R-3054 30 54 8,875
HTS41902R-3060 30 60 10,855
HTS41902R-3072 30 72 11,800

PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING TO ORDER:

MODEL NUMBER

Note: Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please
specify one large module (see page 4 for power options.)

SPECIES & FINISH

Options for wood finishes: AH = Ash

310 = Smoke Opaque

400 = Clear

402 = Black Opaque

403 = Grey Opaque

404 = Warm White Opaque
405 = Mist Opaque

406 = Denim Opaque

407 = Pewter Opaque

408 = Peppercorn Opaque
902 = Designer White Opaque

901 = Amber

911 = Warm Brick
929 = Nutmeg
937 = Bark

984 = Dark Roast
993 = Sumatra

Example Order String: HTS41902R-3048. AH400
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